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RIGID NON-METALLIC CONDUIT
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PROP.
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PVC, P.V.C.
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PRC, P.R.C. POINT OF REVERSE CURVE

RTE., RT.

SAN. SANITARY
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ELECTRICAL PLAN ABBREVIATIONS
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STD SIGN TEXT DETAILS
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LIGHTING STANDARD, STEELLSS
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V VERTICAL LUMINAIRE
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TRAFFIC CONTROL AND STAGING PLANS

Topographical Features

Intelligent Transpotation System

(Wires & Cables)

GENERAL NOTES:

7

ITS    INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM PLANS
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CONTROL PLANS
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CURB RAMP TYPE 7 MODIFIED

\Sta. 26+25 & THROCKMORTON LANE 

RELOCATE SIGN

CURB RAMP TYPE 7 MODIFIED

\Sta. 26+51 & THROCKMORTON LANE 

RELOCATE SIGN

CURB RAMP TYPE 7

MODIFIED

\Sta. 27+15 &

THROCKMORTON LANE 

SEE CD-13,DETAIL "C"

TYPE 7 MODIFIED

\Sta. 27+50 &

THROCKMORTON LANE 

SEE CD-13,DETAIL "D"

TYPE 7 MODIFIED

\Sta. 27+50 &

THROCKMORTON LANE 

SEE CD-13, DETAIL "E"

CURB RAMP TYPE 7 MODIFIED

\Sta. 27+15 & THROCKMORTON LANE 

SEE DC-13, DETAIL "F"

CURB RAMP TYPE 1 MODIFIED
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SEE DC-12, DETAIL "G"
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401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS 11025 SY

401048M HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 M 76 SURFACE COURSE 441 T

401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE 682 T

401072M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 INTERMEDIATE COURSE 1027 T

602105M SET INLET TYPE B, CASTING 2 U
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607069P 9" X VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB 159 LF
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HORIZONTAL DATUM

VERTICAL DATUM

NOTE:

FOR ALIGNMENT OF NOSE TRANSITIONS

AND ISLANDS, SEE CONSTRUCTION PLANS.
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TIES

T-1

STATE FEDERAL PROJECT NO.

N.J. IR-195-(138) 7

28

29

30

31

32

33
25

24

23

22

21

26

M-1

M-2

M-3

M-4

M-5

N-1

N-2

N-3

N-4

N-5

NO. RADIUS TANGENT LENGTH

CURVE DATA

M-1 12^59'13.4" 750 85.37 170.00

M-2 12^36'18.3" 500 55.22 110.00

M-3 20^37'35.3" 250 45.49 90.00

M-4 193^21'52.5" 200 674.97

M-5 06^35'55.5" 3000 172.95 345.51

N-1 06^35'55.5" 3000 172.95 345.51

N-2 56^59'09.5" 200 108.56 198.92

N-3 24^38'28.3" 250 54.60 107.52

N-4 12^36'18.3" 500 55.22 110.00

N-5 12^59'13.4" 750 85.37 170.00

NO. STATION OFFSET REMARKS

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BASELINE North COORD. East COORD.

TIES & ALIGNMENT DATA
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RTE. I-195 B.L.
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RTE. 130 C.L.
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T-3

54.00' RT.

73.18 RT.

109.45 RT.

161.94 RT.

85.87 LT.

66.00 LT.

54.00' RT.

73.87  RT.

183.57 RT.

187.01 LT.

121.45 LT.

85.19 LT.

66.00 LT.

RAMP "M" P.C. - 8+84.97

RAMP "M" P.C.C. - 11+64.97

RAMP "M" P.C.C. - 10+54.97

RAMP "M" P.C.C. - 12+54.97

RAMP "M" P.C.C. - 19+29.94

RAMP "M" P.T. - 22+43.34

RAMP "N" P.C. - 6+99.04

RAMP "N" P.C.C. - 20+55.79

RAMP "N" P.C.C. - 19+45.79

RAMP "N" P.C. - 18+38.28

RAMP "N" P.T. - 12+43.47

RAMP "N" P.C.C. - 10+44.55

6
6

'

5
4
'

RAMP "N" P.T. - 22+25.79

FIELD BOOK NO. 2711, PAGES 13-15 INCLUSIVE (ON FILE AT THE 

NJDOT REGION 3 FIELD SURVEY OFFICE - "PHONE: 609-388-4692")

FOR "EXISTING" CURVE DATA, REFER TO

TIE SHEET T-2.
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498751.5703

498871.3633

498929.7457

498953.6719

498556.5344

498625.1869

499566.6922

499284.8105

499094.3447

498555.2601

498470.4192

498408.9462

498347.4382

DELTA

NORTH AMERICAN DATUM OF 1983 (NAD 83)

U.S. COAST & GEODETIC MONUMENT NO. 3126

N.J. COAST GEODETIC MONUMENT NO. 4163

NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL DATUM OF 1988 (NAVD 88)

U.S. COAST & GEODETIC MONUMENT NO. 3126

N.J. COAST GEODETIC MONUMENT NO. 4163

CONTRACT NO. 010010001

N.J.P.E. LIC. NO. 99999

John L. Doe

Individual, Firm, Partnership, etc.

(signature) (date)
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NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NO. REMARKSNorth COORD. East COORD.

SURVEY BASELINE DATA

NO. STATION OFFSET REMARKSBASELINE North COORD. East COORD.

0'

0' "

0' "

0' "

0' "

0' "

0' "

0' "

0'

0'

"

"

"

"

"

J-1 7+93.13 RAMP J P.C.

0'

0' "

0' "

0' *

*

0'

0' "

0' "

0' "

0' "

0' "

0' "

0' "

NO. RADIUS TANGENT LENGTH

CURVE DATA

DELTA

ALIGNMENT DATA

9+63.13 P.C.C.

10+73.13 P.C.C.

P.T.12+50.23

P.C.14+09.93

750' 85.37 170.00

500' 55.22 110.00

250' 92.45 177.11

454' 245.31 449.81

300' 150.35 278.75

10,000' 308.09 615.98

J-A

J-B

J-C

J-D

J-E

J-F

J-G 350' 39.38 78.43

J-H 3,000' 67.12 134.22

J-I 250' 47.34 93.57

J-J 10,000' 146.91 293.79

J-K 30' 9.07 17.62

J-L 30' 9.02 17.52

P.T.18+59.73

P.C.20+47.07

P.C.C.23+25.82

P.T.29+41.81

P.C.C.9+61.18

P.C.10+59.67

P.C.C.22+16.16

P.C.C.23+03.59

P.R.C.23+59.01

P.R.C.23+42.46

RAMP Y.R. P.C.11+63.24 64' RT.

CTR. NOSE10+06.30

RAMP J

27' LT.

22' LT.

P.T.54' RT.14+26.90 RAMP Y.R.

RAMP J22' LT.

18.11' LT.

CTR. NOSE18' LT.23+25.82

CTR. NOSE14' LT.25+95.62

10' RT.

5.01' RT.

9+61.00 P.O.T.

P.C.10+36.00

P.T.11+14.54

P.O.T.16+37.00

P.C.C.43.01 LT. RAMP Y.R.0+27.11

ACCESS RD. I

P.R.C.19.97 LT. ACCESS RD. I10+33.11

P.T.15.00 LT.11+14.54

P.C.C.45.06 LT. RAMP Y.R.1+65.38

P.C.C.51.25 LT.1+18.43

P.T.15.00 RT.11+14.54 ACCESS RD. I

0'

P.C.269+31.90

P.T.304+91.85

P.C.367+64.56

P.T.381+23.98

P.C.415+52.99

P.T.430+61.24

P.C.461+27.31

P.T.475+15.82

P.O.T.504+05.93

AR-A 50' 50.00 78.54

AR-B 70' 67.92 107.85

AR-C 30' 29.05 46.15

AR-D 30' 205.72 85.56

AR-E 150' 23.98 47.55

ML-A 6,000' 3,559.95'1,834.10

ML-B

ML-C

ML-D

10,000' 680.76 1,359.42

10,000' 755.56 1,508.26

8,000' 696.00 1,388.51

RAMP J

RAMP J

RAMP J

ACCESS RD. I

ACCESS RD. I

RAMP Y.R.

B.L.  RTE. 195

B.L.  RTE. 195

DH Sdwk.

DH Curb

M-1

M-2

M-3

J-2

J-3

J-4

J-5

J-6

J-7

J-8

J-9

J-10

J-11

J-12

J-13

J-14

J-15

J-16

J-17

J-18

J-19

J-20

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

A-5

A-6

A-7

A-8

A-9

A-10

ML-1

ML-2

ML-3

ML-4

ML-5

ML-6

ML-7

ML-8

ML-9

TR-A

TR-B

TR-C

TR-D

TR-E

TR-F

TR-G

TR-H

TR-K

TR-L

TR-M

TR-N

TR-0

TR-P

TR-Q

TR-R

TR-S

TR-T

TR-U

TR-V

TR-W

TR-X

STATE FEDERAL PROJECT NO.

N.J.

T-2

T-3

IR-195-(136) 7

ROUTE 195

TIES

497,837.8012

497,957.5922

498,015.9683

498,032.6733

497,991.9710

498,093.5802

498,218.9485

498,290.2473

498,151.6831

497,901.0455

497,956.3882

498,005.4439

498,029.4817

498,113.3773

498,313.3926

498,311.7412

498,307.9076

498,247.7655

498,273.9283

498,282.0763

497,091.8573

497,138.6362

497,208.9086

497,617.3077

497,079.6883

497,121.2272

497,218.2546

497,189.0445

497,156.2099

497,199.5482

498,636.8467

498,773.3984

497,174.5944

496,739.9585

495,424.6530

494,953.1503

494,215.8176

493,766.9904

492,598.0199

493,919.454

494,055.347

494,319.892

494,139.989

494,805.554

495,584.560

495,864.561

496,160.553

496,391.688

496,664.295

496,834.526

497,031.642

497,235.056

497,310.665

497,689.779

497,984.782

498,131.948

498,307.678

498,614.004

498,605.107

498,931.933

498,876.158

493,628.028

494,853.604

499,480.510

USC&G Mon. #8141

USC&G Mon. #8140

USC&G Mon. #2156

PK w/Ribbon

PK w/Ribbon

2"x2"x18" Hub

2"x2"x18" Hub

D.H. (S.W. Corner Step)

2"x2"x18" Hub

IP - #5 Rebar (36")

IP - #5 Rebar (36")

2"x2"x18" Hub

2"x2"x18" Hub

2"x2"x18" Hub

2"x2"x18" Hub

2"x2"x18" Hub

2"x2"x18" Hub

2"x2"x18" Hub

N.J.P.E. LIC. NO. 99999

John L. Doe

Individual, Firm, Partnership, etc.

(signature) (date)

CONTRACT NO. 010010001

12^59'13.4"

12^36'18.3"

40^35'23.3"

56^46'00.0"

53^50'14.4"

3^31'45.6"

12^50'18.8"

2^33'48.3"

21^26'40.3"

1^40'59.9"

33^39'09.0"

33^27'44.5"

90^00'00.0"

88^16'24.1"

88^08'50.7"

163^24'21.6"

18^09'47.3"

33^59'42.0"

7^47'20.0"

8^38'30.0"

9^56'40.0"

PK w/Ribbon

PK w/Ribbon

PK w/Ribbon

DH Sdwk.

DH Curb
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208,077.8411

208,197.9617

208.290.9371

208,463.5514

208,617.9741

209,037.4727

209,176.6911

209,435.8912

210,035.9911

208,141.0921
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